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Ambient Air Quality Monitoring Report
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Concentration in gg/m
Date

soz N02

Location: Meerut- Begum Bridge
04.11.2023

10.11.2023

16.11.2023

20.11.2023

28.11.2023

21.02

24.16

24.30

18.48

19.28

Location: Meerut- Kesarganj

04.11.2023
10.11.2023

16.11.2023

20.11.2023

28.11.2023

23.73

20.98

26.17

19.60

13.02

30.27

42.97

33.83

29.87

29.92

30.03

36.28

28.97

24.92

19.85

PMIO

280.37

323.73

292.73

266.50

267.60

238.50

310.07

260.60

236.27

225.30

AQI Value

230
274
243
217
218

192
260

211

191

184

Prominent
Pollutant

PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
PMIO
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PMIO


